
 

 
 
 ​  ​  ​ ​  
​ ​ ​  ​ ​  
 

 

 
 

               

      2024-2025 School Year Calendar  
                                     Tentative(Updated 8/20/24) 
 

AUGUST 2024 
Tuesday, August 20​            6:30pm: Orientation (Caregivers only) 
Monday, August 26              First Day of School 

     
SEPTEMBER 2024 
Monday, September 2​ No School: Labor Day 
Friday, September 13​ Early Release 12:30pm: Teacher In-Service 
​ ​ ​ ​      ↳9-10:30am Coffee & Connection (Optional) 
Friday, September 27​ Early Release 12:30pm: Teacher In-Service 
Saturday, September 28​ 9:30am Parent Education 
September​ ​ ​ Picture Day: Date/Time TBD  
​  
OCTOBER 2024 
Friday, October 11 ​ ​ Early Release 12:30pm: Fall Break 
Monday, October 14​​ No School: Fall Break 
Friday, October 25​ ​ Early Release 12:30pm: Fall Conferences 
October/November​ ​ Positive Discipline Class: Date/Time TBD 
 

NOVEMBER 2024 
Friday, November 8​ ​ Early Release 12:30pm: Teacher In-Service 
​ ​ ​ ​       ↳10:30-12:30 Bring a VIP to school day! 
Friday, November 22​​ Early Release 12:30pm: Teacher In-Service 
Tuesday, November 26​ 3:30pm Community Feast  
​ ​ ​ ​      Caregivers welcome, No aftercare 
Wed-Friday Nov 27-29​ Thanksgiving Holiday- NO SCHOOL 

 

 
 
 

DECEMBER 2024 
Friday, December 13​​ Early Release 12:30pm:Teacher In-Service 
​ ​ ​ ​      ↳9-10:30am Coffee & Connection (Optional) 
Friday, December 20​​ 3:30pm Community Pizza Party 
​ ​ ​ ​      Caregivers welcome, No aftercare 
December 23-Jan 3​ ​ No School: Winter Break 
 

JANUARY 2025 
Monday, January 6​ ​ School Resumes 
Wednesday, January 8​ 6:30pm Parent Education 
Friday, January 17​ ​ Early Release 12:30pm: Teacher In-Service 
Friday, January 31​ ​ Early Release 12:30pm:Winter Conferences 
 

FEBRUARY 2025 
Friday, February 14​ ​ No School- Professional Development  
Monday, February 17​ No School- Professional Development 
Thursday, February 27​ 5:30-7:30pm Child-led Parent Event 
Friday, February 28​ ​ Early Release 12:30pm:Teacher In-Service 

​ ​  

MARCH 2025 
Friday, March 14​ ​ Early Release 12:30pm:Teacher In-Service 
​ ​ ​ ​      ↳9-10:30am Coffee & Connection (Optional) 
Friday, March 28​ ​ Early Release 12:30pm:Spring Break 
 

APRIL 2025 
March 31- April 4​ ​ No School: Spring Break 
Friday, April 18​ ​ Early Release 12:30pm:Teacher In-Service 
 

MAY 2025 
Friday, May 2​​ ​ Early Release 12:30pm:Teacher In-Service
​ ​ ​ ​      ↳9-10:30am Coffee & Connection (Optional) 
Friday, May 16​ ​ Early Release 12:30pm: End of Year  

     Conferences 
Monday, May 27​ ​ No School: Memorial Day 
 
June 2025 
Wednesday, June 4​ ​ 3:30pm Last Day of School  

     Family Picnic, No aftercare 
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